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Anlage
Deisenhofener Straße, 89420 Höchstädt
T 09074 5290

Sportwart/in
Pollak, Walburga, Friedrich-von-Teck-Str. 1 , 89420 Höchstädt
T 09074 4001 theo.pollak@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Schmitt, Jens, Johann-Anwander-Str. 10, 89420 Deisenhofen
T 09074 91367 jens.schmitt@freenet.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Bernhard, Florian, Adolph-Kolping-Str. 61, 89420 Höchstädt
T 01707566305 flobernhard@web.de

Herren | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Vukusic, Robert; T 08272 994818
v-robert@web.de
Herren II | Kreisklasse 2
MF: Ebermayer, Thomas; T 09074 2641
dfaid@freenet.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. DGR/LK
1 1 Vukusic, Robert 17210125 LK7
2 13 Draxler, Florian 18811639 LK10
3 7 Keller, Anton 16710172 LK11
4 24 Mittring, Thomas 19400414 LK11
5 21 Kommer, Michael 18610644 LK12
6 15 Schneider, Sebastian 17510241 LK12
7 20 Mittring, Wolfgang 16110249 LK12
8 10 Kuhlins, Gerd-Armin 16510117 LK14
9 22 Dietrich, Bernd 18411041 LK14
10 N Holzner, Jürgen 16210260 LK15
11 N Mayer, Wolfgang 15510203 LK15
12 17 Pöhlmann, Karl 17610809 LK15
13 9 Wanger, Stefan 17010136 LK16
14 11 Kraus, Ludwig 16810126 LK16
15 18 Zill, Michael 16510118 LK16
16 N Habermann, Holger 16310653 LK17
17 16 Weber, Heinz 16410086 LK17
18 19 Schmitt, Jens 16710831 LK17
19 31 Senning, Ralph 18510372 LK17
20 26 Friedel, Jens-Horst 18010368 LK17
21 27 Dietrich, Peter 18210475 LK17
22 32 Ebermayer, Thomas 18510374 LK17
23 25 Radinger, Christian 18010365 LK18
24 28 Vatter, Andreas 18010367 LK18
25 33 Schneider, Andreas 18510389 LK20

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. DGR/LK
26 29 Weber, Christoph 18905133 LK20
27 N Tendyra, Thomas 16210262 LK20
28 N Herb, Heinz 15010200 LK20
29 N Hörbrand, Manuel 19206588 LK20
30 N Radinger, Elmar 15610175 LK20
31 30 Bertram, Rainer 17910441 LK20
32 40 Mayer, Thomas 19005275 LK20
33 42 Däubler, Markus 19202779 LK20
34 44 Kommer, Christoph 19204733 LK20
35 43 Kuhlins, Lukas 19302155 LK20
36 N Schimpp, Franz 16001882 LK20
37 N Schimpp, Hans 15203794 LK20
38 N Däubler, Thomas 15610173 LK21
39 35 Mayer, Matthias 18611682 LK22
40 36 Maneth, Oliver 18511307 LK22
41 N Stark, Karl Friedrich 14710370 LK23
42 N Habermann, Alexander 13810082 LK23
43 N Uhl, Gregory 19307489 LK23
44 N Vaas, Josef 15610165 LK23
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Damen | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Pöhlmann, Ulrike; T 09074 1234
ulrike.schleifer@web.de
Damen II | Kreisklasse 2
MF: Schneider, Christine; T 09074 957790
m 01735985254; christine-schneider@freenet.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. DGR/LK
1 1 Pöhlmann, Ulrike 28010197 LK8
2 2 Anzenhofer, Katrin 27810082 LK8
3 4 Schnürch, Karin 27309921 LK10
4 8 Pollak, Walburga 26109988 LK11
5 3 Willaschek, Yvonne 29001674 LK12
6 7 Eser, Birgit 27110083 LK13
7 11 Däubler, Marianne 26009972 LK13
8 9 Kraus, Stefanie 28210523 LK14
9 12 Weber, Kirsten 26509945 LK14
10 5 Schlaifer, Birgit 28410906 LK14
11 15 Schneider, Christine 27709703 LK16
12 25 Stangl, Bettina 28711046 LK16
13 10 Carski, Katja 28210187 LK17
14 14 Salzmann, Sandra 27009929 LK17
15 16 Carski, Margit 25309912 LK17
16 19 Kapp, Manuela 28210250 LK17
17 20 Kuhlins, Stefanie 26709936 LK17
18 24 Senning, Anja 28410300 LK17
19 31 Brummer, Miriam 29102150 LK17
20 30 Pollak, Jutta 28904054 LK17
21 21 Spring, Angelika 25709972 LK18
22 27 Prange, Julia 28710284 LK18
23 43 Prange, Michaela 25909934 LK18
24 26 Spring, Sarah 28808399 LK19
25 33 Draxler, Julia 29301739 LK19
26 28 Kramer, Anja 28510342 LK19
27 17 Seibert, Marion 26709928 LK20
28 23 Mittring, Uschi 26809948 LK20
29 45 Fackler, Erna 24609880 LK20
30 46 Ebermayer, Isolde 25209981 LK20
31 32 Weber, Joana 29201826 LK20

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. DGR/LK
32 13 Schneider, Christina 28710336 LK20
33 34 Strobel, Lisa 29102923 LK20
34 N Graf-Friedel, Eva 25810007 LK20
35 35 Morath, Iris 29201850 LK20
36 36 Weber, Vanessa 29402143 LK20
37 40 Zucker, Johanna 25209982 LK20
38 22 Radinger, Regina 25909940 LK21
39 52 Mayer, Gerda 25810075 LK21
40 N Miller, Carolin 29401696 LK21
41 29 Kramer, Melanie 28809003 LK21
42 44 Rössle, Brigitte 25309954 LK22
43 51 Schaller, Sigrid 25810363 LK22
44 N Kölle, Silvia 27001236 LK23
45 N Zill, Katja 29500748 LK22
46 N Santmaria, Alice 29304213 LK23
47 N Strobel, Jana 29602145 LK22
48 N Steckeler, Eva 29602144 LK23
49 N Däubler, Julia 29602137 LK22
50 38 Senning, Finni 25209983 LK23
51 39 Zimmermann, Luitgard 25110022 LK23
52 41 Girstenbrei, Margit 25409966 LK23
53 48 Giggenbach, Doris 25610433 LK23
54 50 Senning, Rosi 25509948 LK23
55 53 Habermann, Ilse 24109840 LK23
56 54 Rössler, Luise 23809767 LK23
57 N Schmitt, Johanna 29602142 LK23
58 N Scharff, Katharina 29602141 LK23
59 N Seiler, Theresa 29401698 LK23
60 N Schwitz, Vera 29602143 LK23
61 N Zill, Anja 29301667 LK23
62 N Schaller, Laura 29602140 LK23
63 37 Hörbrand, Marion 29301600 LK23
64 N Dannenberger, Rebecca 29202402 LK23

Herren 40 | Bezirksklasse 2
MF: Holzner, Jürgen; T 090745824
juergen.holzner@duoschuhe.de
Herren 40 II | Kreisklasse 2
MF: Herb, Heinz; T 09074 4874
heinz.herb@gmx.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. DGR/LK
1 N Keller, Anton 16710172 LK11
2 N Mittring, Wolfgang 16110249 LK12
3 N Kuhlins, Gerd-Armin 16510117 LK14
4 N Fröscher, Harald 16503019 LK14
5 1 Holzner, Jürgen 16210260 LK15
6 N Finsterer, Manfred 16802896 LK15
7 3 Mayer, Wolfgang 15510203 LK15
8 N Kraus, Ludwig 16810126 LK16
9 N Zill, Michael 16510118 LK16
10 N Habermann, Holger 16310653 LK17
11 N Weber, Heinz 16410086 LK17
12 N Schmitt, Jens 16710831 LK17
13 6 Vatter, Franz 14910539 LK17
14 2 Tendyra, Thomas 16210262 LK20
15 5 Herb, Heinz 15010200 LK20
16 7 Radinger, Elmar 15610175 LK20
17 N Schimpp, Franz 16001882 LK20
18 N Schimpp, Hans 15203794 LK20
19 8 Däubler, Thomas 15610173 LK21
20 9 Kukulus, Klaus 15210250 LK22
21 19 Neumann, Reimund 15911136 LK22
22 10 Stempfle, Günther 15210249 LK23
23 11 Stark, Karl Friedrich 14710370 LK23
24 12 Carski, Arthur 15010198 LK23
25 13 Kuhlins, Armin 14210180 LK23
26 14 Habermann, Alexander 13810082 LK23
27 15 Morath, Klaus 16210910 LK23
28 16 Herrmann, Jürgen 16010175 LK23
29 17 Spring, Alfred 15510191 LK23
30 18 Vaas, Josef 15610165 LK23
31 20 Strempel, Udo 14410150 LK23
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Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. DGR/LK
32 21 Mayer, Willi 15510287 LK23
33 22 Walter, Erich 14610435 LK23
34 23 Behringer, Siegfried 15510288 LK23
35 24 Kirstein, Reinhard 15510971 LK23
36 25 Giggenbach, Gerald 15210365 LK23
37 26 Bawidamann, Karl 15111134 LK23
38 27 Hurler, Walter 15510854 LK23

Damen 40 | Bezirksklasse 1
MF: Pollak, Walburga; T 09074 4001
theo.pollak@t-online.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. DGR/LK
1 1 Pollak, Walburga 26109988 LK11
2 2 Däubler, Marianne 26009972 LK13
3 3 Weber, Kirsten 26509945 LK14
4 4 Carski, Margit 25309912 LK17
5 N Kuhlins, Stefanie 26709936 LK17
6 7 Spring, Angelika 25709972 LK18
7 14 Prange, Michaela 25909934 LK18
8 6 Seibert, Marion 26709928 LK20
9 9 Mittring, Uschi 26809948 LK20
10 16 Fackler, Erna 24609880 LK20
11 17 Ebermayer, Isolde 25209981 LK20
12 5 Graf-Friedel, Eva 25810007 LK20
13 12 Zucker, Johanna 25209982 LK20
14 8 Radinger, Regina 25909940 LK21
15 21 Mayer, Gerda 25810075 LK21
16 15 Rössle, Brigitte 25309954 LK22
17 20 Schaller, Sigrid 25810363 LK22
18 10 Senning, Finni 25209983 LK23
19 11 Zimmermann, Luitgard 25110022 LK23
20 13 Girstenbrei, Margit 25409966 LK23
21 18 Giggenbach, Doris 25610433 LK23
22 19 Senning, Rosi 25509948 LK23
23 22 Habermann, Ilse 24109840 LK23
24 23 Rössler, Luise 23809767 LK23

Junioren 18 (4er) | Bezirksklasse 2
MF: Däubler, Markus; T 09074 1339

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. DGR/LK
1 N Hörbrand, Manuel 19206588 LK20
2 4 Däubler, Markus 19202779 LK20
3 6 Kommer, Christoph 19204733 LK20
4 5 Kuhlins, Lukas 19302155 LK20
5 16 Kuhlins, Tim 19600248 LK22
6 2 Prange, Sebastian 19104079 LK23
7 12 Schneider, Johannes 19202808 LK23
8 14 Uhl, Gregory 19307489 LK23
9 15 Müller, Christoph 19406551 LK23
10 N Wurm, Benedikt 19801191 LK22
11 N Kölle, Sebastian 19408544 LK23
12 17 Stegmiller, Fabian 19604897 LK23
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Juniorinnen 18 (4er) | Bezirksklasse 1
MF: Morath, Iris; T 09074 6503

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. DGR/LK
1 2 Brummer, Miriam 29102150 LK17
2 4 Draxler, Julia 29301739 LK19
3 3 Weber, Joana 29201826 LK20
4 5 Strobel, Lisa 29102923 LK20
5 6 Morath, Iris 29201850 LK20
6 7 Weber, Vanessa 29402143 LK20
7 10 Miller, Carolin 29401696 LK21
8 14 Zill, Katja 29500748 LK22
9 8 Santmaria, Alice 29304213 LK23
10 N Strobel, Jana 29602145 LK22
11 12 Zill, Anja 29301667 LK23
12 N Werner, Anita 29505449 LK23
13 N Veh, Christiane 29304214 LK23
14 11 Hörbrand, Marion 29301600 LK23
15 13 Dannenberger, Rebecca 29202402 LK23

Knaben 14 (4er) | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Kuhlins, Tim; T 090746347

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. DGR/LK
1 N Kuhlins, Tim 19600248 LK22
2 N Wurm, Benedikt 19801191 LK22
3 N Stegmiller, Fabian 19604897 LK23
4 N Späth, Ryan 19703612 LK23
5 N Wiedemann, Simon 19705495 LK23
6 N Schmitt, Lukas 19802325 LK23
7 N Weber, Raphael 19703712 LK23
8 N Reile, Johannes 19703479 LK23
9 N Keller, Alexander 19705486 LK23
10 N Horn, Tobias 19705606 LK23

Mädchen 14 (4er) | Bezirksklasse 2
MF: Däubler, Julia; T 09074 1339

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. DGR/LK
1 3 Zill, Katja 29500748 LK22
2 5 Strobel, Jana 29602145 LK22
3 N Werner, Anita 29505449 LK23
4 6 Steckeler, Eva 29602144 LK23
5 9 Miller, Verena 29701352 LK22
6 7 Däubler, Julia 29602137 LK22
7 8 Schmitt, Johanna 29602142 LK23
8 10 Scharff, Katharina 29602141 LK23
9 13 Schwitz, Vera 29602143 LK23
10 14 Schaller, Laura 29602140 LK23
11 N Kölle, Kristina 29604635 LK23
12 N Fröscher, Lea 29802710 LK23
13 N Vaas, Mieke 29802510 LK23
14 N Klinger, Lisa 29802814 LK23
15 N Lipp, Alisa 29703772 LK23
16 N Morozov, Anastasia 29901353 LK23
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Bambini 12 (4er) | Bezirksklasse 1
MF: Schmitt, Lukas; T 09074 91367
jens.schmitt@freenet.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. DGR/LK
1 2 Wurm, Benedikt 19801191 LK22
2 8 Miller, Verena 29701352 LK22
3 4 Späth, Ryan 19703612 LK23
4 N Wiedemann, Simon 19705495 LK23
5 9 Schmitt, Lukas 19802325 LK23
6 11 Weber, Raphael 19703712 LK23
7 12 Reile, Johannes 19703479 LK23
8 N Keller, Alexander 19705486 LK23
9 14 Keller, Simon 10150896 LK23
10 N Fröscher, Lea 29802710 LK23
11 N Vaas, Mieke 29802510 LK23
12 N Horn, Tobias 19705606 LK23
13 N Klinger, Lisa 29802814 LK23
14 N Lipp, Alisa 29703772 LK23
15 N Morozov, Anastasia 29901353 LK23

Dunlop Kleinfeld 10 (4er) | Kreisklasse 1

Keine Spieler vorhanden oder Meldung noch nicht
veröffentlicht!


